
Sl No. Value
Total Enrolled 61

Passed 61
Comp 0

Essential Repeat 0
Absent 0
Pass % 100

Overall PI (With Language Subjects as Compulsory) 50.41
Overall PI (Without Skill Subject) 65.98



Index Appeared Pass Fail Absent Pass% PI Boys PI Girls PI A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 Max Min
Hindi Course-A 61 61 0 0 100 82.38 82.86 81.73 25 11 11 7 4 2 1 0 99 54

Basic Mathematics 26 25 1 0 96.15 75 82.81 71.53 8 6 3 5 0 2 0 1 96 28
Science 61 60 1 0 98.36 64.75 68.21 60.1 18 5 6 9 6 6 4 6 98 27

Mathematics Standard 35 35 0 0 100 64.64 63.89 67.19 4 6 5 7 5 6 2 0 96 41
Social Science 61 61 0 0 100 62.3 66.79 56.25 9 13 8 5 8 7 4 7 96 38

English Communicative 61 61 0 0 100 50.61 43.57 60.1 3 7 6 9 10 8 11 7 97 47
Artificial Intelligence 61 61 0 0 100 48.36 50.36 45.67 0 6 9 11 4 12 14 5 98 65



Index Roll No Gender Name Result 101 002 041 086 087 417 241 Percent
Percent (Skill 

Excluded)

1 23283340 M AHSAM AQEEL PASS 70 67 73 75 65 77 58.4 70
2 23283341 F ANJALI YADAV PASS 91 77 49 64 72 86 65.2 70.6
3 23283342 M ANSHUL SRIVASTAVA PASS 79 80 64 89 85 94 69.6 79.4
4 23283343 F ANUSHKA YADAV PASS 94 99 96 98 96 98 78.2 96.6
5 23283344 M AYUSH SHUKLA PASS 78 77 43 46 70 74 59.8 62.8
6 23283345 M AYUSH VISHWAKARMA PASS 62 85 46 71 77 82 63 68.2
7 23283346 M AYUSHMAN VERMA PASS 97 95 81 98 91 96 77.2 92.4
8 23283347 M HARIOM KUSHWAHA PASS 85 93 67 91 93 87 72.8 85.8
9 23283348 M HARSHIT KESARWANI PASS 82 93 75 96 92 96 75.4 87.6

10 23283349 M MOHD DANISH PASS 87 93 45 78 86 96 72.4 77.8
11 23283350 M MOHD SHADAB PASS 78 85 60 60 81 80 64.8 72.8
12 23283351 F SAMRIDHI SINGH PASS 91 94 70 97 89 91 74.6 88.2
13 23283352 F SANSKRITI TIWARI PASS 96 95 61 89 89 92 74.4 86
14 23283353 M SATWIK MISHRA PASS 72 89 52 62 69 80 62 68.8
15 23283354 M SHASHANK YADAV PASS 80 93 66 92 94 87 73.2 85
16 23283355 M SHEKHAR YADAV PASS 68 91 64 81 82 87 68.2 77.2
17 23283356 F SHIPRA PATEL PASS 80 88 53 73 89 86 68.6 76.6
18 23283357 M SHIVAM SINGH PASS 82 88 82 93 94 88 72.6 87.8
19 23283358 M SHRIYANSH RAJ PASS 64 82 74 86 87 93 69.6 78.6
20 23283359 F YASHITA SHARMA PASS 69 65 45 55 56 82 54.4 58
21 23283360 M YUVRAJ TRIPATHI PASS 74 80 41 77 82 82 64.2 70.8
22 23283361 F ZARA MOIN PASS 90 91 75 91 89 98 74 87.2
23 23283362 M ABHI PRATAP SINGH PASS 68 90 85 92 94 82 72.2 85.8
24 23283363 M HIFZUR RAHMAN PASS 85 89 83 89 88 93 71.8 86.8
25 23283364 M KRISHNA KUMAR PASS 67 81 58 70 80 86 63.4 71.2
26 23283365 M MOHD ALI KHAN PASS 70 86 66 68 71 85 62.4 72.2
27 23283366 M MOHD KAIF PASS 63 82 50 88 75 73 63.6 71.6
28 23283367 M NISHIKESH YADAV PASS 83 88 54 66 78 89 67.6 73.8
29 23283368 M PRASHANT CHAUDHARI PASS 87 96 83 96 90 94 75.2 90.4
30 23283369 M SANSKAR PASS 76 85 90 94 92 89 72.2 87.4
31 23283370 F SANSKRITI PASS 91 95 89 92 87 81 73.4 90.8
32 23283371 M SHIVANSH PASS 68 75 53 61 57 72 55.2 62.8
33 23283372 M TANAY MAURYA PASS 88 89 83 93 80 94 72.8 86.6
34 23283373 M ZAINUL HASAN PASS 81 73 45 45 62 69 57 61.2
35 23283374 M EKANSH SRIVASTAVA PASS 93 97 89 98 93 92 76.2 94
36 23283375 M AARAV JAISWAL PASS 55 54 27 46 65 62 47.2 56.4
37 23283376 F AAROHI SINGH PASS 88 80 38 48 77 40 58.6 58.8
38 23283377 F AKANSHA SEHGAL PASS 66 83 33 47 71 51 54.2 56
39 23283378 F ANUSHREE YADAV PASS 51 67 42 55 65 38 47.6 50.6
40 23283379 M ARPIT KUMAR BHARTIYA PASS 49 79 35 50 70 48 49.6 52.2
41 23283380 F DIVYANSHI CHOWDHARY PASS 47 65 36 41 73 28 45.2 52.4
42 23283381 M HIMANSHU PASS 59 79 45 40 73 60 54.2 56.6
43 23283382 F IQRA SERAJ PASS 78 70 47 44 72 45 53.4 56.8
44 23283383 F KHUSHI ISRAR PASS 72 71 55 46 68 33 53.2 55.4
45 23283384 M MUZAMMIL AHMAD SIDDIQUI PASS 85 93 88 87 92 96 73.8 89.8
46 23283385 F NAMRA ATEEQ PASS 73 81 39 63 78 55 59 62.2
47 23283386 F NIMMY SINGH PASS 82 86 57 66 91 45 65 67.2
48 23283387 F RAKSHITA SINHA PASS 92 92 77 93 93 81 74 87
49 23283388 M ADITYA KESHARWANI PASS 51 73 36 38 79 52 51 50
50 23283389 M AMAN GUPTA PASS 68 78 37 61 77 72 59 63.2
51 23283390 F ARADHYA SINGH PASS 89 94 70 82 88 79 70.6 82.8
52 23283391 F ARPITA SINGH PASS 87 94 85 90 97 82 73.6 87.6
53 23283392 F HUMAIRA ZAINAB PASS 80 86 57 73 82 72 64.2 73.6
54 23283393 F JYOTI PASS 85 91 64 69 82 70 65.6 75.8
55 23283394 F KAYNAT ZEHRA PASS 73 86 48 63 75 59 59.4 65.8
56 23283395 M KESHAV TRIPATHI PASS 61 84 37 75 74 60 58.8 63.4
57 23283396 F RIYA SHUKLA PASS 90 90 63 70 75 63 65 75.2
58 23283397 F SAKSHI PASS 73 89 65 64 71 65 59.6 71.2
59 23283398 F SANVI KESARWANI PASS 82 91 90 87 79 87 71 87.4
60 23283399 M SHIVANSH NARAYAN PASS 50 76 44 57 88 47 54.2 54.8
61 23283400 F MISBA SARTAJ PASS 81 77 47 83 87 45 65.6 66.6



Index Name Subjects
1 AARAV JAISWAL Science
2 DIVYANSHI CHOWDHARY Basic Mathematics



Index Name 101 002 041 086 087 417 241 Percent

1 AHSAM AQEEL 70 C2 67 C1 73 B1 75 B1 65 C1 77 D1 NA 58.4
2 ANJALI YADAV 91 A2 77 B2 49 C2 64 B2 72 C1 86 C1 NA 65.2
3 ANSHUL SRIVASTAVA 79 C1 80 B1 64 B2 89 A1 85 B1 94 B1 NA 69.6
4 ANUSHKA YADAV 94 A1 99 A1 96 A1 98 A1 96 A1 98 A2 NA 78.2
5 AYUSH SHUKLA 78 C1 77 B2 43 D1 46 C2 70 C1 74 D1 NA 59.8
6 AYUSH VISHWAKARMA 62 D1 85 A2 46 C2 71 B1 77 B2 82 C2 NA 63.0
7 AYUSHMAN VERMA 97 A1 95 A1 81 A2 98 A1 91 A2 96 A2 NA 77.2
8 HARIOM KUSHWAHA 85 B2 93 A1 67 B2 91 A1 93 A1 87 B2 NA 72.8
9 HARSHIT KESARWANI 82 B2 93 A1 75 B1 96 A1 92 A1 96 A2 NA 75.4

10 MOHD DANISH 87 B1 93 A1 45 C2 78 B1 86 A2 96 A2 NA 72.4
11 MOHD SHADAB 78 C1 85 A2 60 B2 60 C1 81 B1 80 C2 NA 64.8
12 SAMRIDHI SINGH 91 A2 94 A1 70 B1 97 A1 89 A2 91 B2 NA 74.6
13 SANSKRITI TIWARI 96 A1 95 A1 61 B2 89 A1 89 A2 92 B1 NA 74.4
14 SATWIK MISHRA 72 C2 89 A1 52 C1 62 B2 69 C1 80 C2 NA 62.0
15 SHASHANK YADAV 80 C1 93 A1 66 B2 92 A1 94 A1 87 B2 NA 73.2
16 SHEKHAR YADAV 68 D1 91 A1 64 B2 81 A2 82 B1 87 B2 NA 68.2
17 SHIPRA PATEL 80 C1 88 A2 53 C1 73 B1 89 A2 86 C1 NA 68.6
18 SHIVAM SINGH 82 B2 88 A2 82 A2 93 A1 94 A1 88 B2 NA 72.6
19 SHRIYANSH RAJ 64 D1 82 B1 74 B1 86 A2 87 A2 93 B1 NA 69.6
20 YASHITA SHARMA 69 D1 65 C2 45 C2 55 C1 56 D1 82 C2 NA 54.4
21 YUVRAJ TRIPATHI 74 C2 80 B1 41 D1 77 B1 82 B1 82 C2 NA 64.2
22 ZARA MOIN 90 A2 91 A1 75 B1 91 A1 89 A2 98 A2 NA 74.0
23 ABHI PRATAP SINGH 68 D1 90 A1 85 A2 92 A1 94 A1 82 C2 NA 72.2
24 HIFZUR RAHMAN 85 B2 89 A1 83 A2 89 A1 88 A2 93 B1 NA 71.8
25 KRISHNA KUMAR 67 D1 81 B1 58 C1 70 B2 80 B1 86 C1 NA 63.4
26 MOHD ALI KHAN 70 C2 86 A2 66 B2 68 B2 71 C1 85 C1 NA 62.4
27 MOHD KAIF 63 D1 82 B1 50 C2 88 A2 75 B2 73 D1 NA 63.6
28 NISHIKESH YADAV 83 B2 88 A2 54 C1 66 B2 78 B2 89 B2 NA 67.6
29 PRASHANT CHAUDHARI 87 B1 96 A1 83 A2 96 A1 90 A2 94 B1 NA 75.2
30 SANSKAR 76 C1 85 A2 90 A1 94 A1 92 A1 89 B2 NA 72.2
31 SANSKRITI 91 A2 95 A1 89 A1 92 A1 87 A2 81 C2 NA 73.4
32 SHIVANSH 68 D1 75 B2 53 C1 61 C1 57 C2 72 D1 NA 55.2
33 TANAY MAURYA 88 B1 89 A1 83 A2 93 A1 80 B1 94 B1 NA 72.8
34 ZAINUL HASAN 81 C1 73 B2 45 C2 45 C2 62 C2 69 D2 NA 57.0
35 EKANSH SRIVASTAVA 93 A2 97 A1 89 A1 98 A1 93 A1 92 B1 NA 76.2
36 AARAV JAISWAL 55 D2 54 D1 NA 27 E 46 D2 65 D2 62 A2 47.2
37 AAROHI SINGH 88 B1 80 B1 NA 38 D1 48 D1 77 D1 40 C2 58.6
38 AKANSHA SEHGAL 66 D1 83 B1 NA 33 D2 47 D2 71 D1 51 B1 54.2
39 ANUSHREE YADAV 51 D2 67 C1 NA 42 D1 55 D1 65 D2 38 C2 47.6
40 ARPIT KUMAR BHARTIYA 49 D2 79 B1 NA 35 D2 50 D1 70 D2 48 B2 49.6
41 DIVYANSHI CHOWDHARY 47 D2 65 C2 NA 36 D2 41 D2 73 D1 28 E 45.2
42 HIMANSHU 59 D2 79 B1 NA 45 C2 40 D2 73 D1 60 A2 54.2
43 IQRA SERAJ 78 C1 70 C1 NA 47 C2 44 D2 72 D1 45 B2 53.4
44 KHUSHI ISRAR 72 C2 71 C1 NA 55 C1 46 D2 68 D2 33 D2 53.2
45 MUZAMMIL AHMAD SIDDIQUI 85 B2 93 A1 NA 88 A2 87 A2 92 B1 96 A1 73.8
46 NAMRA ATEEQ 73 C2 81 B1 NA 39 D1 63 C2 78 C2 55 B1 59.0
47 NIMMY SINGH 82 B2 86 A2 NA 57 C1 66 C1 91 B2 45 B2 65.0
48 RAKSHITA SINHA 92 A2 92 A1 NA 77 B1 93 A1 93 B1 81 A1 74.0
49 ADITYA KESHARWANI 51 D2 73 B2 NA 36 D2 38 D2 79 C2 52 B1 51.0
50 AMAN GUPTA 68 D1 78 B1 NA 37 D2 61 C2 77 D1 72 A1 59.0
51 ARADHYA SINGH 89 B1 94 A1 NA 70 B2 82 B1 88 B2 79 A1 70.6
52 ARPITA SINGH 87 B1 94 A1 NA 85 A2 90 A2 97 A2 82 A1 73.6
53 HUMAIRA ZAINAB 80 C1 86 A2 NA 57 C1 73 B2 82 C2 72 A1 64.2
54 JYOTI 85 B2 91 A1 NA 64 B2 69 C1 82 C2 70 A1 65.6
55 KAYNAT ZEHRA 73 C2 86 A2 NA 48 C2 63 C2 75 D1 59 A2 59.4
56 KESHAV TRIPATHI 61 D1 84 A2 NA 37 D2 75 B2 74 D1 60 A2 58.8
57 RIYA SHUKLA 90 A2 90 A1 NA 63 B2 70 C1 75 D1 63 A2 65.0
58 SAKSHI 73 C2 89 A1 NA 65 B2 64 C2 71 D1 65 A2 59.6
59 SANVI KESARWANI 82 B2 91 A1 NA 90 A1 87 A2 79 C2 87 A1 71.0
60 SHIVANSH NARAYAN 50 D2 76 B2 NA 44 D1 57 C2 88 B2 47 B2 54.2
61 MISBA SARTAJ 81 C1 77 B2 NA 47 C2 83 B1 87 B2 45 B2 65.6



Index Roll No Gender Name Result 101 002 041 086 087 417 241 Percent
Percent (Skill 

Excluded)

1 23283343 F ANUSHKA YADAV PASS 94 99 96 98 96 98 78.2 96.6
2 23283374 M EKANSH SRIVASTAVA PASS 93 97 89 98 93 92 76.2 94
3 23283346 M AYUSHMAN VERMA PASS 97 95 81 98 91 96 77.2 92.4
4 23283370 F SANSKRITI PASS 91 95 89 92 87 81 73.4 90.8
5 23283368 M PRASHANT CHAUDHARI PASS 87 96 83 96 90 94 75.2 90.4
6 23283384 M MUZAMMIL AHMAD SIDDIQUI PASS 85 93 88 87 92 96 73.8 89.8
7 23283351 F SAMRIDHI SINGH PASS 91 94 70 97 89 91 74.6 88.2
8 23283357 M SHIVAM SINGH PASS 82 88 82 93 94 88 72.6 87.8
9 23283348 M HARSHIT KESARWANI PASS 82 93 75 96 92 96 75.4 87.6

10 23283391 F ARPITA SINGH PASS 87 94 85 90 97 82 73.6 87.6


